
LUNCH
These dishes are served from 1:00 PM. We offer a weekly lunch menu
available on our Facebook page and on the board above the registers.

Soup 12,- 31,-Main course Set of the day 34,- 38,-Set of the day + cookie

Baked sweet potato with olive oil and
thyme

30,-

» veggie: feta cheese / guacamole /
pomegranate / pumpkin seeds / cherry
tomato / mixed salad (1,7,10)

italian roll / pulled pork / jalapeño / red
cabbage / gouda cheese / mixed salad
(1,3,5,6,7,11)

Pulled Pork Burger 37,- Penne with chicken 36,-
penne pasta / chicken breast / creamy
sauce / spinach / tomato / onion /
Grana Padano cheese (1,2,3,5,7)

» cezar: romaine lettuce / Caesar dressing
with anchovies / bacon / chicken breast /
parmesan / croutons / cherry tomato (od 1
do 14)

Salads 38,-

rozanawroclawrozana.wroclaw www.rozanacafe.com.pl

17,-
17,-
17,-

» Green 
» Red
» Yellow

Spinach / mango / pineapple / banana / apple juic (12)
Strawberry / pineapple / coconut / mint / apple juice (12)
Peach / passion fruit / mango / apple juice  (12)

SMOOTHIES

With the purchase of any coffee or tea, breakfast for 20 PLN*
*does not apply to espresso-type coffees

24,-

*Choice of cow's milk or lactose-free milk. Plant-based milk (soy, oat) available for
an additional 2 PLN. 

Porridges
» with apple: baked apples / cinnamon / honey (1,6,7)
» chocolate: nutella / blueberry / almond flakes (1,5,6,7,8)

Prepared with milk, served warm*

29,-"Różana" Baked Sandwiches bread baked in oven with hollandaise sauce (1,3,8,9,10,11)
» farmer's style: pulled pork / barbecue sauce / mozzarella / jalapeño / mixed salad
» italian style: tomato / mozzarella cheese / homemade spinach pesto / mixed salad 
» classic: ham / mozzarella cheese / mushrooms / onion / ketchup / mixed salad

30,-"Różana" Bagel                                   bagel / ham / gouda
cheese / mushrooms / mustard sauce /
fried egg / béchamel sauce / mixed
salad (1,3, 6,7,9,10,11)

31,-"Różana" Breakfast                                              frankfurters /
bacon / fried egg / baked tomato /
mushrooms / dill sauce / bread /
mixed salad (1,3,6,7,9,10,11)

» butter / chives / bread / mixed
salad
» bacon / chives / onion / bread /
butter / mixed salad
» ham / chives / bread / butter /
mixed salad

» sweet  with jam(1,3,7,11)
» fresh tomatoes / pesto / mixed
salad (1,3,5,10,11)
» chorizo / sun-dried tomatoes /
mixed salad (1,3,10,11)

French Omelette 27,- 28,-Homemade Scrambled Eggs (1,3,7)

BREAKFASTS

» classic: ham / egg / camembert cheese / red onion jam / pickled cucumber / grapes /
tomato / gouda cheese / bread / apple / butter (1,3,6,7,11)
» cottage cheese: garlic cottage cheese / radish / bread / butter / mixed salad (1,7,10,11)

Breakfast Plates 29,-

Artisanal Sandwiches
» avocado: guacamole spread with boiled egg / tomato / jalapeño (1,2,3,11)
» egg: poached egg / guacamole / cherry tomatoes / balsamic cream (1,2,3,11)
» salomon: smoked salmon / cottage cheese / fresh spinach / nigella seeds (1,2,3,4,7,11)

28,-2 slices of bread made from grains, without flour and yeast

» with cherry compote: cherry compote / whipped cream (1,7, 11)
» with scrambled eggs: scrambled eggs from 3 eggs & butter / chives / salad (1,3,11)
» with guacamole: beetroot / mozzarella / pumpkin seeds / tomato (1,3,5,6,7,12)

Oat Waffles 28,-homemade waffles made with oat flour

Poached egg with Greek yogurt                                                                           harissa / parsley olive oil / croutons
(1,3,6,7, 10)

29,-

8,-
8,-
8,-
7,-

Cola / Cola Zero 
Sprite 
Burn 
Fuzetea

Fanta
Tonic
Cappy
Water

8,-
8,-
8,-
8,-

                          0,25l
   0,25l
0,25l
        0,25l

   0,25l
   0,25l
     0,25l
    0,33l

DRINKS

» Hot chocolate 16,-» Freshly squeezed juice 20,-                                                Orange /
grapefruit / orange-grapefruit
mix

Różana Toasts                               2 slices of wheat bread fried in butter, served with guacamole, fried 
egg, tomato, mushrooms, and sautéed spinach  (1,3,7)

28,-

Poached egg with hollandaise sauce                                                                                        brioche toast fried in butter / bacon / 
chives (1,3,7,10)

29,-

NEW

French Toast
» cream cheese: vanilla cream cheese / orange zest / cinnamon / blueberry (1,3,5,7,8)
» Nutella: nutella  / banana (1,3,5,7,8)

29,-
2 slices of brioche bread coated in egg and fried in butter

NEW

28,-

» cottage cheese pancakes: (high-protein, 40g of protein) raspberry sauce / toasted
almond flakes / Greek yogurt  (1,3,7,11,12)
» yogurt pancakes: blueberry sauce / cream (1,3,7,11,12)
» new york pancakes: caramelized bacon / fried egg / maple syrup / peanuts
(1,3,5,6,7,8,11,12)

Pancakes
28,-

3 pieces of pancakes

28,-
28,-

NEW

NEW

ALLERGENS

Product contains gluten1.
Product contains shellfish2.
Product contains eggs3.
Product contains fish4.
Product contains peanuts
(groundnuts)

5.

11. Product contains sesame seeds
12. Product contains sulfur
dioxide
13. Product contains lupin
14. Product contains mollusks

6. Product contains soy
7. Product contains milk
8. Product contains nuts
9. Product contains celery
10. Product contains
mustard

30,-                       onion / bell pepper / garlic
/ tomato / olive oil / harissa paste /
ground cumin / 3 eggs / bread /
chives (1,3,6,7,12)

Shakshuka 

30,-Croque-Madame                                     toasted bread with
béchamel sauce / ham / cheese / 
fried egg / French mustard and 
Dijon sauce / mixed salad
(1,3,6,7,8,10,11)

29,-                 3 eggs / milk / spinach / 
feta / chives / garlic / bread(1,3,7)

Frittata

28,-Crêpes Maison                               nutella / konfitura /
twarożek (3 naleśniki) (1,3,7)

Breakfast Side ketchup 2,- / mustard 2,- / butter 3,- / egg 3,- / etc. 3,-

30,-                                                  buckwheat 
crêpe / fried egg / jambon de Paris /
grated cheese / sun-dried tomatoes /
mixed salad (1,3,6,7,8,10,11)

Galette BretonneNEW 29,-   Frankfurters in tomato sauce
with herbs                           (basil and oregano) /
green olives / capers / fried egg /
bread (1,3,6,7,9,10,11)

NEW

31,-
                      brioche (lightly sweet yeast
bread roll) / omelette / cheese / 
lettuce / radish / mustard / 
tomato sauce / mixed salad
(1,3,5,6,7,9,10,11,12)

      Breakfast Burger with White
Sausage

NEW

LOYALTY CARD
For every breakfast or lunch purchased, you will receive a stamp. After

collecting nine stamps, your tenth meal (breakfast or lunch) is free!
Promotion details are available at the checkout.

» plant-based milks: soy, oat 2,-

Our coffees at Różana are typically served with cow's milk or lactose-free milk. However, upon
customer request, we also offer plant-based milks as an option.

Add-ons: » good syrup, whipped cream, extra espresso 2,-

Iced Latte

Różana Latte

Frappé (various flavors)

Café Latte 
Café Americano
            Pumpkin Spice Latte 

                                  rose syrup, milk,
double espresso, whipped cream,
rose petals

                         ice cubes, milk, double
espresso

                                                           blended ice
cubes, milk, double espresso, choice
of syrup

16,-

18,-

18,-

16,-
15,-

20,-

Espresso solo

Espresso Doppio

Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat White
Tonic espresso
            Gingerbread Cappuccino

» Macchiato (single espresso,
frothed milk)

» Macchiato (double espresso,
frothed milk)

8,-
8,-

10,-
10,-

16,-
16,-
16,-
15,-

20,-

COFFEE
If you would like decaffeinated coffee, please let us know! There is an

additional charge of +3 PLN to the standard price.

NEW                                                               pumpkin
syrup / espresso / milk / whipped
cream / white chocolate shaving

NEW

gingerbread syrup / espresso / milk
/ whipped cream / cinnamon

Różana
Assam
Earl grey
Gunpowder
Green sanguinello

Strawberry&Mango
Jasmine

Rooibos orange

White Tea
Mint Tea
             Winter Tea

     Black Assam tea with rose petals 
   Black tea from India
        Black tea with natural bergamot aroma
               Handcrafted green tea from China
                                Blend of green tea with pieces of skin and Spanish 
blood orange fruit

TEA

                                     Fruit infusion with pieces of strawberries and mango
       Aromatic, sweet, and delicate blend with an enchanting jasmine fragrance and a
smooth finish
                         Rooibos infusion with a sweet fruit aroma, nutty flavor, and a persistent,
long-lasting finish

                   Blend of young, minimally processed leaves
               Classic Mint Tea

                          infusion based on black tea with honey, cloves, lemon, cinnamon stick,
orange, and cherry jam

15,-
15,-
15,-
15,-
15,-

15,-
15,-

15,-

15,-
15,-
18,-NEW


