BREAKFASTS

With the purchase of any coffee or tea, breakfast for 20 PLN* *does not apply to espresso-type coffees

*does not app	ly to e	espresso-type coffees	
» avocado: guacamole spread with» egg: poached egg / guacamole / c	boiled e		28,-
Porridges Prepared with milk, serve NEW » with apple: baked apples / cinnar » chocolate: nutella / blueberry / al *Choice of cow's milk or lactose-free an additional 2 PLN.	mon / ho mond fla	ney (1,6,7)	24,-
French Toast 2 slices of brioche brea NEW » cream cheese: vanilla cream cheese: vanilla cream cheese: » Nutella: nutella / banana (1,3,5,7,	ese/orar	d in egg and fried in butter nge zest / cinnamon / blueberry (1,3,5,7,8)	29,- 28,-
Różana Toasts 2 slices of wheat brea egg, tomato, mushrooms, and sau		n butter, served with guacamole, fried nach (1,3,7)	28,-
	pote / w eggs fro		28,-
Pancakes 3 pieces of pancakes NEW » cottage cheese pancakes: (high-palmond flakes / Greek yogurt (1,3,7))		40g of protein) raspberry sauce / toasted	28,-
» yogurt pancakes: blueberry sauce NEW » new york pancakes: caramelized (1,3,5,6,7,8,11,12)			28,- 28,-
tomato / gouda cheese / bread / ap	ple / but	ed onion jam / pickled cucumber / grapes / tter (1,3,6,7,11) dish / bread / butter / mixed salad (1,7,10,11	
» farmer's style: pulled pork / barbe» italian style: tomato / mozzarella	cheese /	n oven with hollandaise sauce (1,3,8,9,10,17) ce / mozzarella / jalapeño / mixed salad / homemade spinach pesto / mixed salad oms / onion / ketchup / mixed salad	29,-
Poached egg with Greek yogurt ha (1,3,6,7,10)	rissa / pa	rsley olive oil / croutons	29,-
Poached egg with hollandaise sauce chives (1,3,7,10)	e brioch	e toast fried in butter / bacon /	29,-
French Omelette » sweet with jam(1,3,7,11) » fresh tomatoes / pesto / mixed salad (1,3,5,10,11) » chorizo / sun-dried tomatoes / mixed salad (1,3,10,11)	27,-	Homemade Scrambled Eggs (1,3,7) » butter / chives / bread / mixed salad » bacon / chives / onion / bread / butter / mixed salad » ham / chives / bread / butter / mixed salad	28,-
"Różana" Breakfast frankfurters / bacon / fried egg / baked tomato /	31,-	"Różana" Bagel bagel / ham / gouda cheese / mushrooms / mustard sauce /	

fried egg / béchamel sauce / mixed

salad (1,3, 6,7,9,10,11)

mushrooms / dill sauce / bread /

mixed salad (1,3,6,7,9,10,11)



LOYALTY CARD

For every breakfast or lunch purchased, you will receive a stamp. After collecting nine stamps, your tenth meal (breakfast or lunch) is free! Promotion details are available at the checkout.

NEW Galette Bretonne buckwheat crêpe / fried egg / jambon de Paris / grated cheese / sun-dried tomatoes / mixed salad (1,3,6,7,8,10,11)	30,-	with herbs (basil and oregano) / green olives / capers / fried egg / bread (1,3,6,7,9,10,11)	29,-
NEW Breakfast Burger with White Sausage brioche (lightly sweet yeast bread roll) / omelette / cheese / lettuce / radish / mustard / tomato sauce / mixed salad	31,-	Croque-Madame to a sted bread with béchamel sauce / ham / cheese / fried egg / French mustard and Dijon sauce / mixed salad (1,3,6,7,8,10,11)	30,-
(1,3,5,6,7,9,10,11,12) Shakshuka onion / bell pepper / garlic	30,-	Crêpes Maison nutella / konfitura / twarożek (3 naleśniki) (1,3,7)	28,-
/ tomato / olive oil / harissa paste / ground cumin / 3 eggs / bread /		Frittata 3 eggs / milk / spinach /	29,-

Breakfast Side ketchup 2,- / mustard 2,- / butter 3,- / egg 3,- / etc. 3,-

feta / chives / garlic / bread(1,3,7)

LUNCH

These dishes are served from 1:00 PM. We offer a weekly lunch menu available on our Facebook page and on the board above the registers.

Soup 12,- Main course 31,-	Seto	f the day 34,- Set of the day + cookie	38,-
Pulled Pork Burger italian roll / pulled pork / jalapeño / red cabbage / gouda cheese / mixed salad (1,3,5,6,7,11)	37,-	Penne with chicken penne pasta / chicken breast / creamy sauce / spinach / tomato / onion / Grana Padano cheese (1,2,3,5,7)	36,-
Baked sweet potato with olive oil and	30,-	Salads	38,-
<pre>thyme</pre>		» cezar: romaine lettuce / Caesar dressin with anchovies / bacon / chicken breast parmesan / croutons / cherry tomato (o	:/

ALLERGENS

do 14)

1. Product contains gluten	6. Product contains soy	11. Product contains sesame seed
2. Product contains shellfish	7. Product contains milk	12. Product contains sulfur
3. Product contains eggs	8. Product contains nuts	dioxide
4. Product contains fish	9. Product contains celery	13. Product contains lupin
5. Product contains peanuts (groundnuts)	10. Product contains mustard	14. Product contains mollusks





tomato / mixed salad (1,7,10)

ground cumin / 3 eggs / bread /

chives (1,3,6,7,12)





29,-

COFFEE

If you would like decaffeinated coffee, please let us know! There is an additional charge of +3 PLN to the standard price.

Iced Latte ice cubes, milk, double	16,-	Espresso solo	8,-
espresso		» Macchiato (single espresso,	8,-
Różana Latte rose syrup, milk,	18,-	frothed milk)	
double espresso, whipped cream,		Espresso Doppio	10,-
rose petals		» Macchiato (double espresso,	10,-
Frappé (various flavors) blended ice	18,-	frothed milk)	
cubes, milk, double espresso, choice		Latte Macchiato	16,-
ofsyrup		Cappuccino	16,-
Café Latte	16,-	Flat White	16,-
Café Americano	15,-	Tonic espresso	15,-
NEW Pumpkin Spice Latte pumpkin	20,-	NEW Gingerbread Cappuccino	20,-
syrup / espresso / milk / whipped		gingerbread syrup / espresso / milk	
cream / white chocolate shaving		/ whipped cream / cinnamon	

Our coffees at Różana are typically served with cow's milk or lactose-free milk. However, upon customer request, we also offer plant-based milks as an option.

Add-ons:	» good syrup, whipped cream, extra espresso	2,-
	» plant-based milks: soy, oat	2,-

TEA

Różana Black Assam tea with rose petals	
Assam Black tea from India	
Earl grey Black tea with natural bergamot aroma	15,-
Gunpowder Handcrafted green tea from China	15,-
Green sanguinello Blend of green tea with pieces of skin and Spanish	15,-
blood orange fruit	
Strawberry&Mango Fruit infusion with pieces of strawberries and mango	15,-
Jasmine Aromatic, sweet, and delicate blend with an enchanting jasmine fragrance and a smooth finish	15,-
Rooibos orange Rooibos infusion with a sweet fruit aroma, nutty flavor, and a persistent, long-lasting finish	15,-
White Tea Blend of young, minimally processed leaves	15,-
Mint Tea Classic Mint Tea	15,-
NEW Winter Tea infusion based on black tea with honey, cloves, lemon, cinnamon stick, orange, and cherry jam	18,-

DRINKS

8,-

Fanta 0,25

Cola / Cola Zero 0,25

Sprite 0,25	8,-	Tonic 0,25l	8,-
Burn 0,25	8,-	Cappy 0,25	8,-
Fuzetea 0,25	8,-	Watero,33	7,-
» Freshly squeezed juice Orange / grapefruit / orange-grapefruit mix		» Hot chocolate	16,-

SMOOTHIES

» Green	Spinach / mango / pineapple / banana / apple juic (12)	
» Red	Strawberry / pineapple / coconut / mint / apple juice (12)	
» Yellow	Peach / passion fruit / mango / apple juice (12)	•